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BRC vs. SPAL 11/20/15
Individual - All

Rank
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Participant
Cuozzo, Sophia (116
Chechoski, Lauren (106)

Kavulich, Hope (103)
Reynolds, Rose (104)

Wilcoxson, Megan (107)
Goro, Katherine (102)
Reynolds, Haley (105
Lacobelle, Vincent (110)

Stuart, Brendon (112
Pasko, Kayiey (115}

Magi, Anthony (114}
DiNardo, Phil {108)
Quagliani, Ronald {109}

BRC vs. SPAL 11/20/15: Individual - All

Kneeling
88-1
B6-0
90 -1
89-0
87-3
84-1
84 -3
75-0
82-0
78 -0
74 -0
52-0
55-0

Prone
97 -4
95 -3
86 -4
92 -2
o8 -7
94 -3
90 -2
92-12
92 -2
87-2
88 -1
80 -1
64 -0

Standing
81-0
93 -2
85-1
88-1
81-1
79-0
81-0
71 -0
63-1
64 -0
57 -0
50 -1
54 -0

Individual
276 -5
274 -5
271 -6
269 -3

266 - 11
257 - 4
255-5
238 -2
237 -3
229 -2
219 -1
182 -2
173 -0
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BRC vs. SPAL 11/20/15

Team - Ali

Rank Parficipant Kneeling Prone Standing Team

i SPAL {2% - 5 47% - 19 391-3 1288 - 27
Kavulich, Hope (103) 90 -1 96 -4 85-1 271 -6
Wilcoxson, Megan {(107) 87 -3 98 -7 81-1 266 - 11
Lacobelle, Vincent (110) 75-0 92-2 71-0 238 -2
Stuart, Brendon {112) 82 -0 92 -2 63-1 237 -3
Cuozzo, Sophia (116) 88-1 97 - 4 91 -0 276 -5

2 BRC 4231 - 4 458 - 12 405 - 3 1284 - 19
Gorlo, Katherine (102) 84 -1 94 -3 79-0 257 -4
Reynolds, Rose (104) 89 -0 92 -2 88 -1 269 -3
Reynoids, Haley (105) 84 -3 90 -2 81-0 255 -5
Pasko, Kaviey (115 78-0 87 -2 64 -0 229-2
Chechoski, Lauren (106) 86-0 95 -3 93 -2 274-5
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